HOUSE SPECIALS

All our house specials are served with fries

Cheese Flan
Served with fries & beans

Fiery Burner

Mouth-watering chicken burger with a touch of
our special homemade sauce

Café Burner
Chicken breast fillet burger with a spicy zing

Mexi Burger

Chicken breast, lettuce, red onions, jalapefios,
cheese

Lamb Kofta

Handmade minced lamb in a bun with mayo &
cheese

Café Chops

Grilled tender lamb chops served with spicy
sauce

GRILL MENU

Meals served with fries and soft drink. Swap fries for rice for

+£1.00. On it's own or make it a meal.

Chicken Burger/Pitta £4.95
Double Chicken £6.95
Burger/Pitta £6.95
Peri Wrap £4.95
Peri Wings (5) £4.95
Peri Strips (5) £4.95
1/4 Chicken £4.95
1/2 Chicken £6.95

Whole Chicken

£12.95

£6.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£8.95

PLATTERS

Mini Platter

1/4 Chicken, 2 strips, 2 wings Fries/rice
and drink

Wings Platter
10 Wings, fries/rice & drink

Single Platter

Whole chicken, 3 Large sides (from fries/
rice/1.5L drink)

Mixed Platter

Whole chicken, 5 wings, 5 strips, 3 large
sides (from fries/ rice/1.5L drink)

Megz Platter

2 Whole chicken, 5 wings, 5 strips,
3 Large sides (from fries/rice/1.5l drink)

£9.95

£10.95

£18.95

£24.95

£35.95
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GRILL SIDES

Grilled Pitta - £0.75
Rice - £2925
Fries - £195
Peri Fries - £250
Saucy Fries - £375
Onion Rings - £395
Nuggets - £350
Popcorn Chicken - £295
Chilli Bites - £3.95
Cheese Sticks £4.50
Tender Bites - £4.00
Fried Wings £295 £3.75

BURGERS

Meals served with fries and soft drink.
On its own or make it a meal

CAFE WINGS

Comes as 4 wings or 8 wings

Sweet Chilli Wings

Our authentic mouth-watering wings
with café grills special sauce

Burner Wings

Our crispy yet succulent wings drizzled
in our special sauce

Grilled Buffalo Wings

Homemade buffalo sauce

Honey BBQ Wings

Homemade BBQ sauce with a touch

of honey
DESSERTS

Add 2 scoops ice cream/custard £1.25

Cheesecake
Chocolate Fudge Cake

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Cheese Burger £3.50 £5.50
Double Cheese Burger £4.50 £6.50
Fillet Burger £450 £6.50
Fried Chicken Wrap £450 £6.50
1/4 Pounder £475 £6.75
1/2 Pounder £595 £795
Tower Burger £5.50 £7.50
KIDS MENU

Includes a juice drink

Nuggets & Fries (5) £4.95
Cheese Sticks & Fries (3) £4.95
Popcorn Chicken & Fries (6) £4.95

Gym Box

Chicken, rice and salad

Jacket Potato
Chicken tikka/spicy chicken/tuna

Chicken Salad

Grilled strips, lettuce, olives, red onion,
cucumber, sweetcorn

Kofta Box

Kofta, rice and salad

Chop Box
Lamb chops (4) rice and salad

£6.50

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

£9.50



HOT DRINKS

Add Syrup, Caramel Vanilla, Hazelnut +0.75

Tea
Green/Peppermint Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Masala Tea
Flat White
Café Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato

£1.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

(S) £1.20 (L) £1.95
(S) £1.75 (L) £2.25

SMOOTHIES & MILK SHAKES

SOFT DRINKS

CAFE (&
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DRINKS MENU

Strawberry Smoothie £3.95
Mango Smoothie £3.95
Ferrero Rocher or Oreo £450
Banana, Strawberry, Mango £4.50
Protein Shake £4.50
JUICED UP
Avo Go-Go £4.95
Mango, spinach, broccoli, avocado & coconut
Coco Loco £4.95
Mango, pineapple, lime, & mint
Pash N Shoot £4.95

Mango, pineapple, passionfruit (seedless)

Water
Pepsi

Pepsi Max

7UP

Mirinda | Strawberry or Orange

Vimto

Ribena or Apple Juice

J20

Tropicana

Appletiser
Red Bull

£1.25
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50




