HOUSE SPECIALS

All our house specials are served with fries

Cheese Flan £6.95
Served with fries & beans

Fiery Burner £6.95
Mouth-watering chicken burger with a touch of

our special homemade sauce

Café Burner £6.95
Chicken breast fillet burger with a spicy zing

Mexi Burger £7.50

Chicken breast, lettuce, red onions, jalapeños, cheese

Lamb Kofta £7.50

Handmade minced lamb in a bun with mayo & cheese

Café Chops £10.95
Grilled tender lamb chops served with spicy

sauce





BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | GRILL

GRILL SIDES

Grilled Pitta		£0.75	
Rice	-	£2.25	£3.50
Fries	A	£1.95	£2.95
Peri Fries	-	£2.50	£3.50
Saucy Fries		£3.75	-
Onion Rings	Vivin.	£3.95	_
Nuggets	free.	£3.50	-
Popcorn Chicken	- A	£2.95	142
Chilli Bites		£3.95	£5.50
Cheese Sticks		£4.50	9777 <u>-</u>
Tender Bites		£4.00	£5.25
Fried Wings	£2.95	£3.75	£6.50

CAFE WINGS

£4.50 £8.50

Comes as 4 wings or 8 wings

in our special sauce

Sweet Chilli Wings
Our authentic mouth-watering wings
with café grills special sauce

Burner Wings £4.50 £8.50
Our crispy yet succulent wings drizzled

Grilled Buffalo Wings £4.50 £8.50
Homemade buffalo squce

Honey BBQ Wings £4.50 £8.50

Homemade BBQ sauce with a touch of honey

DESSERTS

Add 2 scoops ice cream/custard £1.25

Cheesecake £3.75 Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.75

GRILL MENU

Meals served with fries and soft drink. Swap fries for rice for +£1.00. On it's own or make it a meal.

Chicken Burger/Pitta	£4.95 £6.95
Double Chicken	£6.95 £8.95
Burger/Pitta	£6.95 £8.95
Peri Wrap	£4.95 £6.95
Peri Wings (5)	£4.95 £6.95
Peri Strips (5)	£4.95 £6.95
1/4 Chicken	£4.95 £6.95
1/2 Chicken	£6.95 £8.95
Whole Chicken	£12.95 -

PLATTERS

计制度程序 网络鸡鱼科 医多种皮肤 医皮肤皮肤	四世紀後期
Mini Platter 1/4 Chicken, 2 strips, 2 wings Fries/rice and drink	£9.95
Wings Platter 10 Wings, fries/rice & drink	£10.95
Single Platter Whole chicken, 3 Large sides (from fries/rice/1.5L drink)	£18.95
Mixed Platter Whole chicken, 5 wings, 5 strips, 3 large sides (from fries/ rice/1.5L drink)	£24.95
Megz Platter	£35.95

2 Whole chicken, 5 wings, 5 strips, 3 Large sides (from fries/rice/1.5l drink)

BURGERS

Meals served with fries and soft drink. On its own or make it a meal Cheese Burger £3.50 £5.50 Double Cheese Burger £4.50 £6.50 Fillet Burger £4.50 £6.50 Fried Chicken Wrap £4.50 £6.50 1/4 Pounder £4.75 £6.75 £5.95 £7.95 1/2 Pounder Tower Burger £5.50 £7.50

KIDS MENU

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Includes a juice drink

Nuggets & Fries (5)

Cheese Sticks & Fries (3)

Popcorn Chicken & Fries (6)

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Gym Box
Chicken, rice and salad

Jacket Potato
Chicken tikka/spicy chicken/tuna

Chicken Salad
Grilled strips, lettuce, olives, red onion, cucumber, sweetcorn

Kofta Box
Kofta, rice and salad

Chop Box

£6.50

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

Lamb chops (4) rice and salad



BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | GRILL

DRINKS MENU

£4.95

HOT DRINKS

Add Syrup, Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut +0.75 Tea £1.75 Green/Peppermint Tea £2.50 Americano £2.50 Cappuccino £2.95 Latte £2.95 **Hot Chocolate** £2.95 Masala Tea £2.95 Flat White £3.50 Café Mocha £3.50 Espresso (S) £1.20 (L) £1.95 (S) £1.75 (L) £2.25 Macchiato

SMOOTHIES & MILK SHAKES

Strawberry Smoothie	£3.95 £3.95 £4.50 £4.50
Mango Smoothie	
Ferrero Rocher or Oreo	
Banana, Strawberry, Mango	
Protein Shake	
JUICED UP	
Avo Go-Go Mango, spinach, broccoli, avocado & coconut	£4.95
Coco Loco Mango, pineapple, lime, & mint	£4.95

Pash N Shoot

Mango, pineapple, passionfruit (seedless)

SOFT DRINKS

Water	£1.25
Pepsi	£1.50
Pepsi Max	£1.50
7UP	£1.50
Mirinda Strawberry or Orange	£1.50
Vimto	£1.50
Ribena or Apple Juice	£1.50
J20	£2.25
Tropicana	£2.25
Appletiser	£2.25
Red Bull	£2.50

